 1/4
BV-D903ZCB
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code: BV-D903ZCB
Version: A0 2022-07-29     Transient Voltage Suppressor
`

BV    D9    03    Z    C    B
(1)    (2)     (3)   (4)   (5)   (6)
Part Numbering System Mark
Thermal Considerations
V-I Curve
VDRM       VBR       VC
IDRM
IR
IDRM
VDRM       VBR       VC
IR
IPP
IPP
V
Typical Characteristics
 3/4
BV-D903ZCB
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications
Order Code: BV-D903ZCB
Version: A0 2022-07-29     Transient Voltage Suppressor
REF
Millimeters Inches
Min. Max. Min. Max.
A 0.39 0.45 0.014 0.017
B 0.06 0.2 0.003 0.007
C 0.55 0.65 0.022 0.026
D 0.15 0.3 0.006 0.010
E 0.7 0.9 0.030 0.034
F 0.90 1.10 0.036 0.044
G 0.05 0.15 0.002 0.006
REF mm inch
A 0.45 0.012
B 0.45 0.016
C 0.9 0.035
D 0.6BSC 0.024
Product Dimensions
Environmental Characteristics